Last Name
ABERNATHY
ABERNATHY
BARNES
BARR
BARR
BASS
BATES
BAYNE
BERGUM
BOHLMAN
BOHLMAN
CARMACK
CARMACK
CHANDLER
CHANEY
COUCH
DANIELS
DAVIS
EDWARDS
ELLISON
FALLS
FAUGHT
FLATTE
FORD
FRYAR
GASTON
GESINGER
GOODNER
GRAY
GUSTAFSON
HACKWORTH
HAGGARD
HAWKINS
HEATH
HENRY
HILL
HILL
HOLLIDAY
HOWARD
HUGHES
JACKSON
JACKSON
JOHNSON
KENNEDY
KENNEDY

Ouachita River School District

First Name
CONNIE
STEVEN
LINDA
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
JEANNIE
ROSALEE
TONYA
ELICIA
AMANDA
SCOTT
LORRI
PATTY
BRADLEY
ANDREA
VALERIE
LISA
JACK
WILLIAM
JAMES
LISA
TAMMI
LARRITA
BURTON

CHRISTOPHER

JEWELL
TONI
LORI
HAILLIE
MARGARET
PAMELA
KRISTIN
JOHN
LINDA
JOHN
CRYSTAL
RAYCHEL
AMANDA
SUSAN
SUSAN
BECKY
MICHAEL
ZACHARY
STACY
STACY

2018-2019

Current Contract Title
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CLERK
BUS DRIVER
TEACHER
BUS DRIVER
TEACHER
TEACHER AIDE
FOOD SVC SUPERVISIOR
TECHNOLOGIST
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
MAIN/BUS/CUSTODIAL SUPERVISOR
FOOD SVC TECHNICIAN
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL/TRANS Dii
COURSELOR
LPN NURSE
ASSISTANT BOOKKEEPER
TEACHER
CUSTODIAN
BUS DRIVER
CUSTODIAN
BUS DRIVER
TEACHER
TEACHER'S AIDE
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
COUNSELOR
BUS DRIVER
PRINCIPAL SECRETARY
PRINCIPAL SECRETARY
TEACHER AIDE
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TECHER
TEACHER AIDE
BUS DRIVER

Contract Days
240
179
190
179
190
182
185
240
190
190
210
195
190
245
181
190
190
190
245
245
179
240
190
180
179
180
179
190
182
190
190
205
190
200
179
195
240
182
190
200
190
210
190
182
179

Contract Limit
$ 35,000.00
$ 16,050.00
$ 43,050.00
$ 9,000.00
$ 48,950.00
$ 14,800.00
$ 25,000.00
$ 39,000.00
$ 45,000.00
$ 37,200.00
$ 42,121.05
$ 44,080.26
$ 40,180.00
$ 33,000.00
$ 14,050.00
$ 53,450.00
$ 41,450.00
$ 38,450.00
$ 67,088.00
$ 65,265.00
$ 16,800.00
$ 28,000.00
$ 45,050.00
$ 7,458.75
$ 8,805.00
$ 13,837.50
$ 8,902.50
$ 37,200.00
$ 14,900.00
$ 47,450.00
$ 48,450.00
$ 45,222.37
$ 43,050.00
$ 54,050.32
$ 9,000.00
$ 17,480.00
$ 27,910.00
$ 15,000.00
$ 43,925.00
$ 49,394.74
$ 42,950.00
$ 56,094.84
$ 31,800.00
$ 15,250.00
$ 9,000.00



Last Name
KESTERSON
LANE
LEDBETTER
LEDBETTER
LYLE
LYLE
MABRY
MCANULTY
MCGEE
MCKEE
MCKEE
MCPHERSON
MEDFORD
MUSGRAVE
MYERS
NANCE
NANCE
NEUFELD
NEWCOMB
NORMAN
NORMAN
NORMAN
OLMSTEAD
OLMSTEAD
PADILLA
PARKER
PASKEWITZ
PEARCE
PEARSON
PENNINGTON
PENNINGTON
PHILPOT
POSEY
POSEY
POWELL
POWELL
PRIDDY
ROBERTS
RYAN
RYAN
SCHULLER
SCHULLER
SELBY
SELBY
SIMMONS
SIMMONS
SIMON
SIMON
SINGLETON

First Name
CHRISTINE
DAVELYNN

CHRISTOPHER

KRISTEN
MINDY
SHANNON
AUBORN
JESSICA
MICHELLE
BELINDA
BELINDA
TRACY
KATHY
KATHY
KENDRA
SARAH
SARAH
JERUSHA
JUDY
BARRY
BARRY
RUTH
STEPHANIE
STEPHEN
KATHARINE
BRENDA
BECKIE
GLYNDA
LISA
JAMES
JAMES
APRYL
DEBBIE
KIMBERLY
SHERRI
SHERRI
KENDRA
BRITTNEY
CHERYL
SUSAN
JAMES
JUuDY
JARED
SAMANTHA
JANICE
KRISTAL
JACKYE
JACKYE
COLBY

Current Contract Title
TEACHER
ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER AIDE
HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL
SPECIAL ED TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
FOOD SVC TECHNICIAN
CUSTODIAN
TEACHER AIDE
INST FACIL/FEDERAL COORD
CUSTODIAN
TEACHER
TEACHER
BUS DRIVER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
MAINTENANCE
PRINCIPAL SECRETARY
LIBRARIAN
TEACHER
TEACHER
CUSTODIAN
TEACHER AIDE
LIBRARIAN
TEACHER
BUS DRIVER
TEACHER
COUNSELOR
PRINCIPAL SECRETARY
LIBRARIAN

‘BUS DRIVER

TECHNOLIGIST

TEACHER

TEACHER AIDE

FOOD SRV TECHNICIAN
FOOD SRV TECHNICIAN
MAINTENANCE/BUS DRIVER
ASSISTANT BOOKKEEPER
TEACHER

TEACHER

FOOD SRV TECHNICIAN
TEACHER AIDE

TEACHER AIDE

BUS DRIVER

TEACHER

Contract Days
190
245
210
190
190
245
210
190
190
181
240
182
245
180
190
190
179
190
210
245
245
159
200
190
190
240
182
200
190
179
245
225
240
200
179
240
190
182
181
181
245
240
210
190
181
182
182
179
210

Contract Limit
40,550.00
64,849.00
49,429.21
36,950.00
33,973.68
68,580.00
43,575.00
32,700.00
46,950.00
14,450.00

5,239.21
15,100.00
83,215.00
15,840.00
42,950.00
35,600.00

8,610.00
32,700.00
50,055.00
22,413.16
11,652.50
14,289.62
44,000.00
40,340.00
36,712.50
21,312.00
14,950.00
48,894.74
43,050.00

9,000.00
59,590.79
59,216.00
21,569.23
45,210.53

8,480.00
23,201.75
40,950.00
14,800.00
14,300.00
11,279.96
27,000.00
28,000.00
50,771.05
32,250.00
14,450.00
14,875.00
13,556.91

9,000.00
46,365.79
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Last Name
SMITH
SPRADLIN
SPRAGUE
STAGGS
STAGGS
STAGGS
STAPP
STARR
STILL
STOVALL
STRASNER
STRICKLAND
STROTHERS
STROTHERS
SUMMIT
SUMMITT
TARKINTON
THOMAS
WADE
WAGNER
WILLBORG
WILLSEY
WILSON
YOUNG
YOUNG
Summary
Aug 24, 2017

First Name
MONICA
JAMES
REBECCA
KATELYN
SHELLEY
TAMARA
PHYLLIS
WHITNEY
ALLISON
SAMANTHA
JERRALL
AMANDA
DAVELYNN
DAVELYNN
KASSIDY
DEWANNA
CARROLL
TINA
DANIEL
SHAUNA
RHONDA
DAVID
MARY
NELITA
TAMMY

Current Contract Title
FOOD SRV TECHNICIAN
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER AIDE
DISTRICT TREASURER
SPECIAL ED TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
RN NURSE
SUPERINTENDENT
TEACHER
BUS DRIVER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER AIDE
BUS MECHANIC
TEACHER
CUSTODIAN
TEACHER AIDE
STUDENT SERVICE COORDINATOR
TEACHER
TEACHER
FOOD SVC MANAGER
CAREER COACH

Contract Days
181
190
190
182
240
195
190
190
190
182
245
190
179
190
173
182

52
190
240
182
190
205
190
181
190

Contract Limit
$ 14,450.00
$ 39,800.00
$ 34,500.00
$ 16,350.00
$ 40,750.00
$  46,235.53
$ 43,200.00
$ 32,700.00
$ 40,450.00
$ 26,000.00
$ 95,000.00
$ 37,650.00
$ 9,000.00
$ 41,000.00
$ 28,954.74
$ 15,250.00
$ 8,980.00
$ 41,450.00
$ 21,312.00
$ 14,800.00
$ 40,400.00
$ 53,994.58
$ 45,700.00
$ 18,000.00
$ 36,450.00
$ 1,514,450.60






